
 
   

Bureau of Land Management 
 Points of Contact for 

Quickhire 
 Primary POC Back-Up POC 
   
AZ Kathleen Randolph, (602)417-9277 

Kathleen_Randolph@blm.gov  
Carol Cole, (602)417-9391 
Carol_Cole@blm.gov  

CA Colene Gearman, (916)978-4477 
Colene_Gearman@blm.gov  

Donna Oglethorpe, (916)978-4469 
Donna_Oglethorpe@blm.gov  

CO Emily Crain, (303)239-3981 
Emily_Crain@blm.gov  

Cara Scott, (303)239-3955 
Cara_Scott@blm.gov  

ESO Willie Bethune, (703)440-1514 
Willie_Bethune@blm.gov  

Arlene G. Bell, (703)440-1504 
Arlene_Bell@blm.gov  

ID Ashanti Sloan, (208)373-3928 
Ashanti_Sloan@blm.gov  

Iris Diaz, (208)373-4059 
Iris_Diaz@blm.gov  

MT Janell Bond, (406)896-5232 
Janell_Bond@blm.gov  

Cheri Diaz, (406)896-5226 
Cheri_Diaz@blm.gov  

NIFC Wendy Little  (208)387-5564 
Wendy_Little@blm.gov 

Karin Nichols (208) 387-5320 
Karin_Nichols@blm.gov 

NM Tish Moya (505)438-7513 
Patricia_Moya@blm.gov 

Pat Sanchez, (505) 438-7600 
Patrycia_Sanchez@blm.gov 

NOC Sheila Casey, (303)236-0204 
Sheila_Casey@blm.gov  

Erika Brau, (303)236-0504 
Erika_Brau@blm.gov  

NTC Stella Franco, (602)906-5547 
Stella_Franco@blm.gov  

Yolande Texidor, (602)906-5545 
Yolande_Texidor@blm.gov  

NV Nancy Taylor, (775)861-6547 
Nancy_Taylor@blm.gov 

Patricia Kepley (775) 861-6412 
Patricia_Kepley@blm.gov 

OR Lori Farber, (503)808-6259 
Lori_Farber@blm.gov  

Gina Standley, (541)464-3208 
Gina_Standley@blm.gov  

UT Shelly Westerkamp, (801)539-4196 
Shelly_Westerkamp@blm.gov  

Cherie Gleed, (801)539-4191 
Cherie_Gleed@blm.gov  

WO Philesa Spencer, (202)452-5072 
Philesa_Spencer@blm.gov  

Shanina McRae, (202)452-0343 
Shanina_McRae@blm.gov  

WY 
 

Jane Dunlap (307) 775-6033 
Jane_Dunlap@blm.gov 

Annette Wheeler, (307) 775-6030 
Annette_Wheeler@blm.gov 
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